CATALOGUE
Anesthesia Products
LEPU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO., LTD.
Head Office:
No.37 Chaoqian Road, Changping
District, Beijing, China, 102200
Tel: +86-10-80120666
Web: en.lepumedical.com Ver.202210 Lepu Medical Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.

Standard Package:
Catheter (1)
Guide Wire (1)
Dilator (1)
Introducer Needle (0/1)
Catheter Clamp (1)
Rigid Fastener (1)
Blue Introducer Syringe (0/1)
Heparin Cap (1/2/3)
Stanch Clip (1)
Syringe  (1/2)
Scalpel (1)
04To Address Global Medical Needs
Central Venous Catheter
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter Size Catheter Length (cm)
MMCVCBJ1-14-15 Single-lumen 14G 15
MMCVCBJ1-14-20 Single-lumen 14G 20
MMCVCBJ1-14-30 Single-lumen 14G 30
MMCVCBJ1-16-15 Single-lumen 16G 15
MMCVCBJ1-16-20 Single-lumen 16G 20
MMCVCBJ1-16-30 Single-lumen 16G 30
MMCVCBJ1-18-15 Single-lumen 18G 15
MMCVCBJ1-18-20 Single-lumen 18G 20
MMCVCBJ1-18-30 Single-lumen 18G 30
MMCVCBJ1-20-13 Single-lumen 20G 13
MMCVCBJ1-20-20 Single-lumen 20G 20
MMCVCBJ2-40-05 Double-lumen 4F 5
MMCVCBJ2-40-08 Double-lumen 4F 8
MMCVCBJ2-40-13 Double-lumen 4F 13
MMCVCBJ2-50-08 Double-lumen 5F 8
MMCVCBJ2-50-13 Double-lumen 5F 13
MMCVCBJ2-50-20 Double-lumen 5F 20
MMCVCBJ2-70-15 Double-lumen 7F 15
MMCVCBJ2-70-20 Double-lumen 7F 20
MMCVCBJ2-70-30 Double-lumen 7F 30
MMCVCBJ2-70-50 Double-lumen 7F 50
MMCVCBJ3-55-08 Triple-lumen 5.5F 8
MMCVCBJ3-55-13 Triple-lumen 5.5F 13
MMCVCBJ3-70-15 Triple-lumen 7F 15
MMCVCBJ3-70-20 Triple-lumen 7F 20
MMCVCBJ3-70-30 Triple-lumen 7F 30
Hemodialysis Catheter*
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter Size Catheter Length (cm)
MMCVCBJ2-115-13 Double-lumen 11.5F 13
MMCVCBJ2-115-16 Double-lumen 11.5F 16
MMCVCBJ2-115-20 Double-lumen 11.5F 20
Peripheral Inserted Central Catheter*
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter Size Catheter Length (cm)
MMCVCBJ1-40-45 Single-lumen 4F 45
MMCVCBJ1-40-60 Single-lumen 4F 60
MMCVCBJ1-50-45 Single-lumen 5F 45
MMCVCBJ1-50-60 Single-lumen 5F 60
Ordering Information
* Notice: More specifications are available for Hemodialysis Catheter and Peripheral Inserted Central Catheter.
Please contact the sales for detailed information before placing the order.
Features：

TGHCBSJ(Y)3-12-20(D) Triple-lumen Straight 12F 20cm
TGHCBCJ(Y)3-12-20(D) Triple-lumen Curved 12F 20cm
Ordering Information
* Two types of Dilators are available:
    a) Single dilator with gradually varied O.D.
    b) Two dilators with different O.D.
* Y stands for Y-shape Introducer Needle
* D stands for Double Dilators
Please contact the sales for more detailed information.
14To Address Global Medical Needs
Disposable
Blood Pressure
Transducer
Features：
• Continuously auto-monitoring of the real-time hemodynamic changes guarantees the
  accurate measurement.
• Advanced CMOS chip provides superior sensitivity.
• Multiple types of popular connectors are suitable for most of the monitors in the market.
Technical Parameters
Connector	                                           Utah/Edwards/Abbot/BD/Philips/Crystal/Plate Connectors
Flush Speed	                         (3±1)ml/h/300mmHg
Pressure Measurement Range              -30~300mmHg
Sensitivity	                                            5.0µv/v/mmHg ± 1%
Zero Drift                                              ±10mmHg
Current Leakage 	                         ≤ 10μA
Marker	                                            Artery-red / Vena-blue
Ordering information
Catalogue No. Channel Type Catheter Length (cm)
MMBPTSA20 Single channel 20
MMBPTSA30 Single channel 30
MMBPTSB20 Double channel 20
MMBPTSB30 Double channel 30
MMBPTSC20 Triple channel 20
MMBPTSC30 Triple channel 30
Disposable
Arterial Blood
Sampler
17 Arterial Blood Sampler

  automatically, then self-seal when touching with blood so that the blood sample
  could be sealed effectively.
• The special technique of heparin coating inside the syringe ensures the
  sufficient mixture of heparin and blood, providing more accurate result.
• The sealing cap design could seal the sampler completely, totally avoid
  test error caused by the mixed air, and provide better condition for sample’s
  storage and transportation.
Syringe
Catalogue
NO.
Syringe
volume
Recommended
Sampling
Volume
MM-BGSK-10 1.0mL 0.6mL
MM-BGSK-20 2.0mL 1.0mL
MM-BGSK-30 3.0mL 1.6mL
Syringe
Catalogue
NO.
Syringe
volume
Recommended
Sampling
Volume
MM-BGSKS-10 1.0mL 0.6mL
MM-BGSKS-20 2.0mL 1.0mL
MM-BGSKS-30 3.0mL 1.6mL
Needle
Ordering
No.
Needle

007-2315 23G 15mm Children
007-2615 26G 15mm Infant
Ordering information
Ordering information
Needle-free
Connectors
19 Needle-free Connectors
Features
• Metal-free design ensures the compatibility of MRI.
• The smooth and flat top can be effectively sterilized, inhibiting the growth
  of bacteria.
• Small dead space ensures the accuracy of drug dosage, avoiding the waste of
  expensive drugs.
• The positive pressure design effectively prevents the blood reflux, and
  avoids clotting inside the tube.
• This connector is available for all kinds of standard medical accessories.
Catalogue No. Positive Pressure or Not Extension Tubing Length (cm)
LP-JZ-11 Yes /
LP-JZ-11X Yes 20
Technical Parameters
Ordering information
Average Flow Rate	                                   240 - 250mL/min
Average Positive Pressure Volume	                0.05mL
Dead Space Volume	                                   < 0.2mL
Features：
• High flow rate. Maximum flow rate reaches up to 540mL/min. It enable to
  transfer high viscosity nutrient solution and blood products with higher
  flow rate.
• Excellent safety. Split-septum design guarantees no air gap at the edges
  of the split-septum Luer access, which allows the seamless joint with
  syringe to reduce infection.
• Effective drug delivery. The zero dead space and straight fluid channel
  avoid the residual blood and drug.
• Better visuality. Transparent design and tiny size make it easy to manipulate.
• Multi-function. This access can be applied to blood sampling.
Ordering information
Catalogue No. Positive Pressure or Not Extension Tubing Length (cm)
LP-JP-11 No /
LP-JP-11X No 20
Split-septum
Luer Access
20To Address Global Medical Needs
Central Venous Catheter Blue Introducer Syringe Syringe with Needle